
EL PASO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 

BOYS GOLF SCHEDULE 

2018-2019 
 
 

Tues. Sept. 25 
Montwood Emerald Classic V/JV @Vista Hills 

Montwood , Coronado, Jefferson, 
Parkland, Pebble Hills, El Paso, 
Americas, El Dorado, Socorro, Hanks, 
Andress, Eastlake 
Mon. Oct. 15 
Austin JV @Ascarate 

Austin, Chapin, Jefferson, Burges, 
Montwood, Del Valle, Ysleta, Parkland, 
E l Paso, Coronado, Cathedral, El 
Dorado 

Wed. Oct. 17 
Americas @Lone Star 

Americas, Eastwood, Franklin, 
Montwood, Pebble Hills, El Dorado,  
Del Valle, Burges, El Paso, Coronado, 
Cathedral, Socorro, Hanks 

Thurs. Oct. 25 
Pebble Hills @Horizon Golf Club 

Pebble Hills, SISD, Del Valle, Horizon, 
Parkland, Hanks, El Paso, Ysleta, Irvin, 
Clint, Mt. View 

Fri. - Sat Oct. 26-27 
Lone Star Title Far West Texas 
@Lone Star/Butterfield Trail 
Eastwood, Coronado, Franklin, 
Montwood, Cathedral, Hanks, Del 
Valle, Bel Air, Jefferson  
Mon. Oct. 29 
Canutillo @Dos Lagos 
Canutillo, Clint, Franklin, Parkland, 
El Paso, Jefferson, Irvin, Chapin, 
Ysleta, Riverside, Mt. View, 
Andress, Burges 
Tues. Nov. 6 
Horizon JV B/G @Horizon Golf Club 

Horizon, Parkland, Del Valle, 
Fabens, Pebble Hills, Burges, Clint, 
Hanks, Eastwood, El Paso, 
Canutillo, Eastlake, Coronado, El 
Dorado, Mt. view, Socorro, Franklin, 
Jefferson, Austin 
Fri. Nov. 9 
Irvin @Underwood 
Irvin, Chapin, Jefferson, Burges,  
El Paso, Del Valle, Hanks, Parkland, 
Andress, Ysleta, Bowie, Clint,  
Mt. View, Canutillo, Coronado, 
Montwood, Franklin, Cathedral 
Tues. Nov.13 
Bowie V B/G @ Ascarate 
Bowie, Fabens, Pebble Hills, Hanks, 
El Paso, Montwood, Chapin, 
Parkland, Mt. view, Eastwood, 
Andress, Cathedral, Del Valle, 
Horizon, Ysleta, Clint 
 
 
 
 
  
 

 
 

Fri. Nov. 16 
El Paso JV B/G 2-Person Scramble 
 
Mon. Nov. 26 
Riverside JV B/G @Ascarate 

Riverside, Austin, Bel Air, Chapin,  
El Paso, Coronado, Pebble Hills, 
Parkland, Hanks, Clint, Fabens,  
Mt. view, Del Valle, Horizon, Ysleta, 
Jefferson,  

Thurs. Nov. 29 
Chapin Boys @Ft. Bliss-Underwood 

Chapin, 1-5A, 2-5A 

Fri.-Sat. Nov. 30-Dec. 1 
Socorro @TBD 

SISD, Coronado, Ysleta, Del Valle, 
Hanks, Cathedral, Eastwood,  
Bel Air, Jefferson, Horizon 
Thurs. Dec. 13 
Jefferson @Horizon Golf Club 

Jefferson, 1-5A, Del Valle, Fabens, 
Hanks, Horizon, Bel Air, Parkland, 
Eastwood, Ysleta, Canutillo, Franklin, 
Coronado, Clint, Mt. View, Cathedral 
 

Tues. Jan. 22 
Clint @Horizon Golf Club 

Clint, Del valle, El Paso, Fabens, 
Horizon, Parkland, Mt. View, Ysleta, 
Hanks, Canutillo, Bel Air, Bowie, 
Eastwood, Irvin, Pebble Hills, 
Montwood 
 
 
Mon. Jan. 28 
El Paso V @Ascarate 

1-5A, 2-5A, 1-6A, Clint, Mt. View, 
Horizon, Cathedral, Fabens 
 

Chapin JV @Delta 

Coronado, Franklin, Chapin, Burges, El 
Paso, Andress, Jefferson, Austin 
 

Fri.-Sat. Feb. 1-2 
Del Rio Tournament 
Montwood 
 

Mon. Feb. 4 
Parkland JV Boys @Underwood 

Parkland, Burges, Austin, Del Valle, 
Riverside, Clint, Horizon, Hanks, 
Canutillo, Mt. View, Eastlake, El Paso, 
Chapin, Pebble Hills, Coronado, Fabens, 
Franklin, Ysleta, Jefferson, Socorro, 
Bowie 

Fri.-Sat. Feb. 8-9 
2-5A Preview @Horizon 
 
Wed. Feb. 13 
Burges B/G @Lone Star 
1-5A Preview 
 
 

 
 

 

  
 

Fri. – Sat. Mar. 1-2 
Andrews Tournament 
Montwood, Franklin, Coronado 
Tues. Mar. 12 
Andress @Painted Dunes 

Andress, 1-5A, Coronado, Franklin, 
Horizon, Parkland, Hanks, Del Valle, 
Ysleta, Montwood, Clint, Cathedral, Mt. 
View, Eastwood,  

Tues. Feb. 19 
Fabens @Horizon 

Fabens, Clint, Horizon, Parkland,  
Del Valle, El Paso, Irvin, Jefferson,  
Bel Air, Hanks, Montwood, Bowie, 
Eastwood, Mt. view, Eastlake, Canutillo, 
Franklin, Ysleta, Coronado, Cathedral 
Tues. Mar. 26 
3-4A Preview @Horizon 
 
Wed. Mar. 27 

1-6A Preview @Lone Star 
 
Fri. Mar. 29 
Bel Air @Ascarate 

Bel Air, Hanks, Irvin, Ysleta, Del Valle, 
Cathedral, El Paso, Parkland, Eastwood, 
Bowie, Horizon, El Dorado,  
 
 

Tues. Apr. 2 
District 3-4A @Horizon 
 

TBA 
1-5A District - EPISD @Lone Star 
 
Wed.- Thurs. Apr. 3-4 

1-6A District @Lone Star/Horizon  
 
TBA 
2-5A District @Horizon 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Maria Kennedy 
Athletic Director 
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